±450°/Sec Precision Angular Rate Sensor
Data Sheet ADIS16136
FEATURES
Digital gyroscope system, ±450°/sec measurement range
In-run bias stability, 4°/hour
Autonomous operation and data collection
No external configuration commands required
Start-up time: 180 ms; sleep mode recovery: 2.5 ms

(ML-24-3)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADIS16136AMLZ −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Module with Connector Interface ML-24-3
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
01
09
08
-A
TOP VIEW
END VIEW
35.854
35.600
35.346 31.350
31.200
31.050
15.700
15.600
15.500
44.254
44.000
43.746
39.750
39.600
39.450
1.00 BSC
(LEAD PITCH)
0.30 BSC SQ
(PIN SIZE)
2.200 TYP
2.200
TYP
2.400 THRU HOLE
(4 PLACES)
5.50 BSC
3.27
3.07
2.87
14.054
13.800
13.546
19.900
19.800
19.700
17.670
17.520
17.370
©2011–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D10249-0-2/14(D)
Rev. D | Page 20 of 20
Downloaded from Arrow.com.